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Week 1

August

Released
Released
Released

Released

Derek Carr

Parker Washington
Zach Wilson

Aidan O'Connell

DawgPound #7

Oonl/R

Released
Released
Released
Acquired
Acquired
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IR

Off IIR

Traded

DYN11+ +1

Released
Released
Released
Off IIR
Off IR
Oonl/R
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Nick Chubb

Treylon Burks

John Metchie Il
Tutu Atwell

Nick Chubb

J.K. Dobbins

J.K. Dobbins

Nick Chubb

Odell Beckham Jr.
Chigoziem Okonkwo
Alec Pierce

Justice Hill

Terrace Marshall Jr.
J.K. Dobbins

Nick Chubb

Rnd 4, Pick 2

Tucker Kraft
Devaughn Vele
Leonard Fournette
Tucker Kraft
Chris Olave
Tucker Kraft
Chris Olave
Elijah Moore
Demario Douglas
Noah Brown
Dallas Cowboys

Brandon Aubrey

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

He Hate Me D44

Off IR
Oonl/R
Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released

Released

Antonio Gibson

T.J. Hockenson
Antonio Gibson

Miles Sanders

AJ Dillon

Clyde Edwards-Helaire

Jason Sanders

NO QB
JAX WR
DEN QB
LV QB

CLE RB
TEN WR
HOU WR
LAR WR
CLE RB
LAC RB
LAC RB
CLE RB
MIA WR
TEN TE
IND WR
BAL RB
CAR WR
LAC RB
CLE RB
He Hate Me D44

GB TE
DEN WR
BUF RB
GB TE
NO WR
GB TE
NO WR
CLE WR
NE WR
HOU WR
DAL D/ST
DAL K

Iron Rangers

NE RB
MIN TE
NE RB
CAR RB
GB RB
KC RB
MIA K

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Commissioner
Owner
Owner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Justin Tucker K BAL

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Thu Jul 4 10:16am CT
Fri Jun 21 7:19pm CT
Fri Jun 21 7:19pm CT
Fri Jun 21 7:19pm CT

Tue Jul 30 8:42pm CT
Mon Jul 15 3:35pm CT
Tue Jul 2 3:13pm CT
Tue Jul 2 3:13pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:53pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:53pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:40pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:40pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:39pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:39pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:39pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:39pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:21pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:20pm CT
Tue Jul 2 2:20pm CT
Fri Jul 12 10:03pm CT

Fri Aug 16 1:24am CT
Fri Aug 16 1:24am CT
Fri Aug 16 1:24am CT
Tue Aug 6 5:45am CT
Tue Aug 6 5:45am CT
Wed Jul 24 4:48pm CT
Sun Jul 21 11:39am CT
Tue May 14 1:46am CT
Sun Apr 28 9:33am CT
Sun Mar 17 8:00pm CT
Thu Mar 7 6:45am CT
Thu Mar 7 6:45am CT
Tue May 14 1:45am CT

Tue Aug 13 8:18pm CT

Wed Jul 24 9:35pm CT

Wed Jul 24 9:35pm CT

Sat Jul 13 11:26pm CT

Sat Jul 13 11:26pm CT

Mon May 6 10:19pm CT
Sun Apr 7 9:17am CT
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Released
Released
Off IIR
Traded

Traded

Traded

Iron Rangers

Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR
Off IIR
Traded

Traded

Traded

Krusty Drafts

Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Released
Traded

Nice

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

New Orleans Saints
Pittsburgh Steelers

Deshaun Watson

2025 Draft, Rnd 8

C.J. Stroud QB HOU

Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Kendrick Bourne
Jaleel McLaughlin
Samaje Perine
Dalvin Cook

Nick Westbrook-lkhine
Darren Waller
Desmond Ridder
Donald Parham
Jeff Wilson
Tommy DeVito
Kendrick Bourne

Justin Herbert

Rnd 1, Pick 4

Justin Tucker K BAL

Keenan Allen WR CHI

Keaton Mitchell
Tucker Kraft
Rashod Bateman
Jonathan Mingo

Michael Carter

Rnd 7, Pick 3
Rnd 8, Pick 3

Jake Moody
Philadelphia Eagles
Tyler Bass

JuJu Smith-Schuster
Tyler Higbee

Rondale Moore

NO D/ST
PIT D/ST
CLE QB
Krusty Drafts

Iron Rangers

DawgPound #7

NE WR
DEN RB
DEN RB
BAL RB
TEN WR
NYG TE
ARI QB
LAC TE
MIA RB
NYG QB
NE WR
LAC QB
He Hate Me D44

DYN11+ +1

Tenacious D

BAL RB

GB TE

BAL WR

CAR WR

ARI RB

He Hate Me D44

SF K
PHI D/ST
BUF K
NE WR
LAR TE
ATL WR

Owner
Owner

Owner

Rnd 7, Pick 3
Rnd 8, Pick 3

Rnd 1, Pick 4

Rnd 4, Pick 2

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

C.J. Stroud QB HOU

Pat Freiermuth TE PIT

Jerome Ford RB CLE
Rnd 5, Pick 11

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

2025 Draft, Rnd 8

Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sun Apr 7 9:17am CT
Sun Apr 7 9:17am CT
Sat Apr 6 9:53pm CT

Tue Jul 23 8:49pm CT

Wed Jul 17 12:13pm CT

Fri Jul 12 10:03pm CT

Tue Jul 23 8:22pm CT
Sat Jul 13 9:01am CT
Tue Jun 11 7:18am CT
Tue Jun 11 7:18am CT
Tue Jun 11 7:18am CT
Mon Jun 10 11:54am CT
Sat May 18 3:58pm CT
Tue May 14 1:47am CT
Sun Apr 28 2:39pm CT
Sun Apr 28 2:29pm CT
Sun Apr 28 2:29pm CT
Sun Apr 28 2:29pm CT
Wed Jul 17 12:13pm CT

Tue May 14 1:45am CT

Sun Apr 28 4:00pm CT

Thu Aug 15 5:27pm CT
Mon Jul 8 10:06am CT
Mon Jul 8 10:05am CT
Sat May 4 3:47pm CT
Sat May 4 3:37pm CT
Tue Jul 23 8:49pm CT

Mon Jul 15 3:34pm CT
Mon Jul 15 3:34pm CT
Mon Jul 15 3:34pm CT
Mon Jul 15 3:34pm CT
Mon Jul 15 3:34pm CT
Mon Jul 15 3:34pm CT
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RB Eric Dickerson #29

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Tenacious D

Released
Traded

Jalin Hyatt

Chris Rodriguez Jr.
Joshua Kelley
Cedric Tillman
Salvon Ahmed
Evan McPherson

Tanner Hudson

Daniel Jones

Jerome Ford RB CLE
Rnd 5, Pick 11

The 24th Dynasty

Released
Released
Released

Released

Venom D1-#5

Oonl/R
Released
Released
Released
Off IIR

Zach Evans
Skyy Moore
Michael Thomas

Logan Thomas

R

Jayden Reed
Sam Howell
Kenny Pickett
Trey Palmer
Christian Kirk

Walivers Squad D2

Released
Released
Released
Released
Released
Released

Released

Michael Gallup
Cameron Dicker
Seattle Seahawks
Mecole Hardman
Gerald Everett
Tyler Boyd

Cam Akers

NYG WR
WAS RB
NYG RB
CLE WR
MIA RB
CIN K

CIN TE

NYG QB

Iron Rangers

LAR RB
KC WR
NO WR
SF TE

GB WR
SEA QB
PHI QB
TB WR
JAX WR

LV WR
LAC K
SEA DIST
KC WR
CHI TE
TEN WR
HOU RB

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner

Keenan Allen WR CHI

Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner

Owner

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Sat Jul 6 7:55pm CT
Sat Jul 6 7:54pm CT
Fri Jul 5 9:56pm CT
Sun Jun 16 8:36pm CT
Sun Mar 10 7:28pm CT
Sun Mar 10 7:28pm CT
Sun Mar 10 7:28pm CT

Thu Jul 4 5:50pm CT
Sun Apr 28 4:00pm CT

Sat Jul 13 10:12am CT
Sat Jul 13 10:12am CT
Sat Jul 13 10:12am CT
Sun Jun 2 1:14pm CT

Fri Jul 26 1:46pm CT

Mon Jul 8 11:06am CT
Mon Jul 8 11:06am CT
Mon Jul 8 11:06am CT
Mon Jul 8 10:57am CT

Wed Jul 24 8:31am CT
Sun Jul 14 10:52am CT
Sun Jul 14 10:52am CT
Sun Jul 14 10:52am CT
Sun Jul 14 10:52am CT
Sun Jul 14 10:52am CT
Sun Jul 14 10:52am CT
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